

Don't Forget

to Order

Your Official

"Barber County

Wildflower

Tour"

T-Shirt!

5 Designs Available

Indian Blanket on a Natural T-Shirt Design is Across the Front \$10

> Sunflower on Black Crest Only \$15

Plains Chinese Lantern (Purple) on White Front Crest & Flower on Back \$20

False Dandelion (Yellow) on White Front Crest & Flower on Back \$20

Indian Blanket on White Front Crest & Flower on Back \$20

.

LODGING

Gyp Hills Guest Ranch 3393 SW Woodward Rd. Medicine Lodge, KS 67104 (620) 886-3303 gyphillsguestranch@sctelcom.net

MOTELS

Budget Host Inn 401 W. Fowler Medicine Lodge, KS 67104 (620) 886-5673

> Kiowa Motel 802 S 4th Kiowa, KS 67070 (620) 825-4040

CAMPING

Barber County State Lake - free (No electrical hook-ups available)

Medicine Lodge City Park - free

Norm Clouse (620) 213-0203

Gyp Hills Guest Ranch (620) 886-3303

SPONSORS

Barber County Conservation District

38th Annual Barber County Spring Wildflower Tour



Saturday May 11, 2024

SATURDAY MAY 11, 2024 8:30 A.M.

MEDICINE LODGE HIGH SCHOOL

MEDICINE LODGE, KS

620-886-5311 ext. 3



PAID RESERVATIONS MUST BE MADE BY May 6, 2024!

MORE INFORMATION AVAILABLE ON OUR WEBSITE

www.barbercountyconservationdistrict.com

Wildflower Tour

The Wildflower Tour will include a continental breakfast and short wildflower presentation, 2 morning wildflower identification stops, and a drive through the scenic Gyp Hills. The group will enjoy a delicious barbecue lunch, ending the day around 1:00. Fee for the Wildflower Tour is \$25 per person, which covers the cost of the continental breakfast, transportation, and lunch. Kids 12 and under—\$15.



There is some pasture walking involved, but the day can be enjoyed by people of all ages.

The Wildflower Tour will be held rain or shine!!!

Things You May Want To Bring

Sunscreen Walking Stick Camera Umbrella Jacket, just in case Comfortable shoes (no sandals please) Sunglasses or Hat

~REGISTRATION FORM~

Reservations must be **PREPAID** and returned by May 6th. The fee includes breakfast, transportation, and lunch.

For meal ordering purposes, payment is nonrefundable after May 6.

For Reservations Please Send This Form To:

Barber County Conservation District 800 W. Third Ave. Medicine Lodge, KS 67104 (620) 886-5311 ext. 3

Name

Numbe	er Attendi	ng:		
	r Goers A /person	Ages 13	& Over	
	s 12 and i /person	under		
Shippin	s: \$10. \$ g & Hand up the m	ling \$3.5	0	
S	М	L	XL	XXL
TOTAL			OSED \$	
			E NUMBE d to react	R or EMAIL n you !